Visaka Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 180
 Man Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 90
 Aarti drugs has achieved its target of Rs 135
 Indoco Remedies has achieved its target of Rs 465, call given at Rs. 388
 Riddhi Siddhi Gluco Biols has achieved its target of 258, call given at 216
 Ess Dee Aluminium has achieved its target of Rs 520
 TNPL has achieved its target of Rs. 115

EXPECTED BEARISH STOCKS

TECHM ABB HEROHONDA

SIEMENS GAIL EDUCOMP

SBIN RPOWER MCDOWEL-N

SUNPHARMA CHAMBLFERT YESBANK

INFOSYSTCH HEROHONDA ACC

EXPECTED BULLISH STOCKS

GTL PNB NATIONALUM

IOC UCOBANK HIONDZINC

CAIRN BGRENERGY KOTAKBANK

HCC ONGC HDFCBANK

CENTRAKBANK OBC IFCI

BALRAMCHINI TATACHEM BANKBARODA

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

GLOBAL SCENARIO:
US DATA
Date Statistic For Actual Market Expects Prior Remarks
29-Jul Initial Claims 24-Jul 457K 464K 468K Decreased

29-Jul Continuing Claims 7/17 4565K 4550K 4484K Increased

30-Jul GDP-Adv. Q2 2.40% 2.50% 3.70% Decreased

30-Jul Chain Deflator-Adv. Q2 1.80% 1.10% 1.00% Increased

30-Jul Employment Cost Index Q2 0.50% 0.50% 0.60% Increased

30-Jul Chicago PMI Jul 62.3 56.3 59.1 Increased

30-Jul U Michigan Sentiment -
Final Jul 67.8 67.5 66.5 -

2-Aug Construction Spending Jun - -0.008 -0.002 -

2-Aug ISM Index Jul - 54.2 56.2 -

World Market Indices

World Indices Previous Close Value %Change
US Markets

Dow Jones 10,467.16 10,465.94 -0.012

Nasdaq 2,251.69 2,254.70 0.134

S&P 500 1,101.53 1,101.60 0.006

European Markets

FTSE 100  5,313.95 5,258.02 -1.053

CAC 40 3,651.91 3,643.14 -0.240

Asian Markets

Nikkei 225  9,696.02 9,537.30 -1.637

Hang Seng Index  21,093.82 21,029.81 -0.303

Shanghai  2,648.12 2,637.50 -0.401

Taiwan Taiex Index 7,798.99 7,760.63 -0.492
*Data is taken at 5.00p.m IST

Institutional Turnover   Fig in Cr

Date FII's DII's NET
29/07/2010 4438.4 -920.35 3518.05

28/07/2010 653.3 -690.78 -37.48

27/07/2010 81.5 -222.28 -140.78

26/07/2010 472.5 -718.87 -246.37

23/07/2010 845.3 -101.56 743.74

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

22/07/2010 188.4 -512.19 -323.79

21/07/2010 318.6 -302.68 15.92
 DIIs data is on provisional basis

Corporate Highlights

Bank of Baroda has decided to revise rates of interest payable on term deposits of the bank with effect from 02 August 2010.

The members of Enrich Industries have accorded to increase the authorised share capital of the company from Rs. 6.50 crore
to Rs. 11.50 crore.